
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Sherwin - (352143) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.49 647 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:02.95 632 F 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:04.23 595 F 26/09/15 Teamipswich Club Championships 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:05.07 573 H 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:05.11 572 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:05.14 571 F 08/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:05.14 571 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:05.60 559 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield teamipswich 2

1:06.02 548 F 08/11/14 NASL London Premier Division Harlow teamipswich 2

1:06.06 547 F 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:06.06 547 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:06.21 544 F 08/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:06.23 543 F 22/11/14 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:06.30 541 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Watford teamipswich 2

1:06.55 535 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Harlow teamipswich 2

1:06.83 529 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:07.67 509 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hatfield teamipswich 2

1:08.01 501 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:09.26 475 F 23/11/13 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:09.27 475 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire teamipswich 2

1:10.15 457 F 13/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:10.69 447 H 28/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:11.86 425 F 17/11/12 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:12.58 412 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield teamipswich 2

1:12.67 411 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield teamipswich 2

1:13.98 389 H 10/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

1:14.12 387 F 10/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:14.12 387 F 10/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

1:15.81 362  26/11/11 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:17.28 342 H 14/01/12 teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:20.82 299 H 10/07/11 teamipswich Summer Sprints Ipswich teamipswich 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.06 547 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:02.95 632 F 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:02.49 647 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:06.30 541 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Watford teamipswich 2

1:05.60 559 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield teamipswich 2

1:04.23 595 F 26/09/15 Teamipswich Club Championships 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:05.14 571 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:06.06 547 F 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:05.07 573 H 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:06.23 543 F 22/11/14 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:06.02 548 F 08/11/14 NASL London Premier Division Harlow teamipswich 2

1:05.11 572 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:06.55 535 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Harlow teamipswich 2

1:08.01 501 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:06.83 529 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:06.21 544 F 08/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:05.14 571 F 08/03/14 Suffolk County ASA County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:09.26 475 F 23/11/13 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:07.67 509 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hatfield teamipswich 2

1:12.67 411 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield teamipswich 2

1:09.27 475 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire teamipswich 2

1:10.15 457 F 13/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3

1:11.86 425 F 17/11/12 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:10.69 447 H 28/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2

1:12.58 412 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield teamipswich 2

1:14.12 387 F 10/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

1:13.98 389 H 10/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2

1:17.28 342 H 14/01/12 teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:15.81 362  26/11/11 Teamipswich Club Championships Ipswich teamipswich 4

1:20.82 299 H 10/07/11 teamipswich Summer Sprints Ipswich teamipswich 3
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